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Asthetik London

Cosmetic Skin Clinic
Notting Hill | London

TREATMENT PRICES - LASER HAIR REMOVAL



AREA

Abdomen
Arms (Full)
Arms (Half)
Back (Full)
Back (Half)
Beard
Bikini
Brazilian
Buttocks
Cheekbones
Chest

Chin
Earlobes
Face (Full)
Face (Half)
Feet

Feet inc Toes
Fingers

G String

Individual Sessions

PRICE

£120
£190
£120
£190
£120
£120
£65
£95
£130
£65
£120
£65
£40
£150
£120
£65
£110
£65
£75

AREA

Hands

Hands inc Fingers
Hollywood inc Perianal
Jawline

Legs (Full)

Legs (Lower)
Legs (Upper)
Monobrow

Navel Pubis

Neck

Nipples

Nose

Peri Anal
Shoulders
Sideburns
Underarm

Upper Lip

Upper Lip & Chin
Toes

PRICE

£65
£110
£135
£90
£240
£140
£140
£40
£65
£65
£65
£40
£65
£120
£65
£65
£65
£95
£65



Course of 4 + 2 Free & £25 Voucher

AREA PRICE AREA PRICE
Abdomen £420 Hands £240
Arms (Full) £700 Hands inc Fingers £285
Arms (Half) £420 Hollywood inc Perianal £490
Back (Full) £700 Jawline £330
Back (Half) £420 Legs (Full) £850
Beard £420 Legs (Lower) £500
Bikini £240 Legs (Upper) £500
Brazilian £350 Monobrow £150
Buttocks £490 Navel Pubis £240
Cheekbones £240 Neck £240
Chest £420 Nipples £240
Chin £240 Nose £150
Earlobes £170 Peri Anal £240
Face (Full) £500 Shoulders £420
Face (Half) £420 Sideburns £240
Feet £240 Underarms £240
Feet inc Toes £285 Upper Lip £240
Fingers £240 Upper Lip & Chin £350

G String £270 Toes £240



