

TREATMENT PRICES - LASER HAIR REMOVAL

## Individual Sessions

AREA	PRICE	AREA	PRICE
Abdomen	£120	Hands	£65
Arms (Full)	£190	Hands inc Fingers	£110
Arms (Half)	£120	Hollywood inc Perianal	£135
Back (Full)	£190	Jawline	£90
Back (Half)	£120	Legs (Full)	£240
Beard	£120	Legs (Lower)	£140
Bikini	£65	Legs (Upper)	£140
Brazilian	£95	Monobrow	£40
Buttocks	£130	Navel Pubis	£65
Cheekbones	£65	Neck	£65
Chest	£120	Nipples	£65
Chin	£65	Nose	£40
Earlobes	£40	Peri Anal	£65
Face (Full)	£150	Shoulders	£120
Face (Half)	£120	Sideburns	£65
Feet	£65	Underarm	£65
Feet inc Toes	£110	Upper Lip	£65
Fingers	£65	Upper Lip & Chin	£95
G String	£75	Toes	£65

## Course of 4 + 2 Free & £25 Voucher

AREA	PRICE	AREA	PRICE
Abdomen	£420	Hands	£240
Arms (Full)	£700	Hands inc Fingers	£285
Arms (Half)	£420	Hollywood inc Perianal	£490
Back (Full)	£700	Jawline	£330
Back (Half)	£420	Legs (Full)	£850
Beard	£420	Legs (Lower)	£500
Bikini	£240	Legs (Upper)	£500
Brazilian	£350	Monobrow	£150
Buttocks	£490	Navel Pubis	£240
Cheekbones	£240	Neck	£240
Chest	£420	Nipples	£240
Chin	£240	Nose	£150
Earlobes	£170	Peri Anal	£240
Face (Full)	£500	Shoulders	£420
Face (Half)	£420	Sideburns	£240
Feet	£240	Underarms	£240
Feet inc Toes	£285	Upper Lip	£240
Fingers	£240	Upper Lip & Chin	£350
G String	£270	Toes	£240